
BART'S BRIDGE PAC
A Multicandidate Committee

P.O. BOX 1021
MENOMINEE, MI 49858

715.587.2447 bridgepac@gmail.com

December 31,2007
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Federal Election Commission
999 E Street NW
Washington, DC 20463
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Re: Bart's Bridge PAC
C00428045

Dear FEC Official:
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In reviewing the FEC website, I noticed that the FEC website posted a number of
political action committee (PAC) contributions that Bart's Bridge PAC DID NOT receive
during the July 31 Mid-Year reporting period.

I have double checked, and Bart's Bridge PAC received four (4) PAC contributions
during this time period. The PAC contributions to Bart's Bridge were from AMO
Retirees Association (1,500), Machinists (5,000), Nurse Anesthetists (2,500) and CMS
Energy>(500). The'FEG-website only lists three <3)rofmese'fcur(4)iMCsihat"!-^1'-1

contributed to Bart's Bridge PAC. The other 23 PACS listed did not contribute to Bart's
Bridge PAC during the July 31 Mid-Year reporting period.

Please correct the FEC website and place the proper filing with Bart's Bridge PAC.

If you should have any questions or concerns please feel free to contact me.

sly,-

Bart Stupak
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Paid for by Bart's Bridge PAC FEC# C00428045 Stacy Welling - Treasurer Printed in-house
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Presented by the Federal Election Commission

FEC A!L CENTER

JAN -9 M 9.- 23

Contributions Received By This Candidate's Committtee(s)

BART'S BRIDGE PAC

Party: No Associated Party

817 NINTH AVENUE
SECOND FLOOR PO BOX 1021
MENOMINEE, Michigan 49858

Recipient's Name Date Amount Image Number

CONTRIBUTIONS

ADVANCE AMERICA CASH ADVANCE
CENTERS INC POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

ADVANCE AMERICA CASH ADVANCE
CENTERS INC POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

AFLAC INCORPORATED POLITICAL ACTION
COMMITTEE AFLACPAC

AMERICAN BANKERS ASSOCIATION PAC
(BANKPAC)

AMERICAN DENTAL POLITICAL ACTION
CMTE.

AMERICAN DENTAL POLITICAL ACTION
CMTE.

AMERICAN DENTAL POLITICAL ACTION
CMTE.

AMERICAN DENTAL POLITICAL ACTION
CMTE.

AMERICAN FEDERATION OF STATE COUNTY &
MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES - P E O P L E .
QUALIFIED

AMERICAN MARITIME OFFICERS RETIREES
ASSOCIATION VOLUNTARY POLITICAL
ACTION FUND

BROOKE HOLDINGS INC AND JACKSON

02/19/2007

05/01/2007

02/14/2007

03/19/2007

06/26/2007

08/20/2007

08/20/2007

08/20/2007

03/20/2007

03/15/2007

4000.00

4000.00

2500.00

5000.00

2000.00

0.00

0.00

3000.00

5000.00

1500.00

27990345321

27990345317

27930236364

27930489060

27990197644

27990577391

27990577392

27990577392

27930661768

27930641924

http://query.nictusa.com/cgi-bin/com_rcvd/2007_C00428045 12/31/2007
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NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
SEPARATE SEGREGATED FUND

CLEVELAND-CLIFFS INC POLITICAL ACTION
COMMITTEE (CLIFFSPAQ

CMS ENERGY CORPORATION EMPLOYEES FOR
BETTER GOVERNMENT- FEDERAL

CMS ENERGY CORPORATION EMPLOYEES FOR
BETTER GOVERNMENT- FEDERAL

CREDIT UNION LEGISLATIVE ACTION
COUNCIL OF CUNA

DTE ENERGY CO. PAC - FEDERAL

FARM CREDIT COUNCIL POLITICAL ACTION
COMMITTEE

GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY POLITICAL
ACTION COMMITTEE CGEPAO

INT'L. ASSOCIATION OF BRIDGE STRUCTURAL
ORNAMENTAL & REINFORCING IRON
WORKERS ttPAL)

JOHNSON & JOHNSON POLITICAL ACTION
COMMITTEE

MACHINISTS NON PARTISAN POL LEAGUE OF
THE INT'L ASSN OF MACHINISTS &
AEROSPACE WORKERS

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS
POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

ROCHE INC. GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND

SHAW GROUP INC/STONE & WEBSTER INC.
POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

SHAW GROUP INC/STONE & WEBSTER INC.
POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

SOUTHERN WINE & SPIRITS PAC

08/09/2007

\ / \O/f \A /OAA*708/24/2007

/\C /O*} /OAA*?05/23/2007

AO /I *5 /*"! AA*708/23/2007

AO /^rf/OAAT08/27/2007

09/04/2007

02/13/2007

AT A"* C A"> A AT07/25/2007

02/12/2007

A*} /O*i /OAAT03/23/2007

05/11/2007

A*5 /T7/1AAT03/27/2007

05/21/2007

A*i /OA/OAA^03/20/2007

04/12/2007

02/15/2007

5000.00

*5AAA A A3000.00

C AA AA500.00

">CAA A A2500.00

C AAA A A5000.00

2500.00

2500.00

OCAA AA2500.00

2000.00

CAAA AA5000.00

5000.00

1 AAA AA1000.00

5000.00
1

1 CAA AA1500.00

1500.00

2000.00

27931182780

27990625180

27990171742

27990647528

27990640126

27990785386

27930302171

27931182655

27930239557

27990018361

27930762038

0*70*3 A At\f\ t m27930490123

27990158213

T7AAA>I 1 AA*5"527990410033

27990410034

27990429387

TRY A: NEW QUERY
RETURN TO: FEC HOME PAGE

httTv//mierv.nictusa.com/cei-bin/com rcvd/2007 C00428045 12/31/2007
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