

BART'S BRIDGE PAC

A Multicandidate Committee P.O. BOX 1021 MENOMINEE, MI 49858 715.587.2447 bridgepac@gmail.com

December 31, 2007

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street NW Washington, DC 20463

L

Re: Bart's Bridge PAC C00428045

and the second second

Dear FEC Official:

N

ග N

00

ы О

M O

ÔÔ,

 \sim

In reviewing the FEC website, I noticed that the FEC website posted a number of political action committee (PAC) contributions that Bart's Bridge PAC DID NOT receive during the July 31 Mid-Year reporting period.

I have double checked, and Bart's Bridge PAC received four (4) PAC contributions during this time period. The PAC contributions to Bart's Bridge were from AMO Retirees Association (1,500), Machinists (5,000), Nurse Anesthetists (2,500) and CMS Energy (500). The FEC website only lists three (3) of these four (4) PACs that the second contributed to Bart's Bridge PAC. The other 23 PACS listed did not contribute to Bart's Bridge PAC during the July 31 Mid-Year reporting period.

Please correct the FEC website and place the proper filing with Bart's Bridge PAC.

If you should have any questions or concerns please feel free to contact me.

Bart Stupak

Control of the Bases in the Series Bridge Set received four (4) FAC commutations Euclosines: Association (1,700), Machinela (5,000), Murse Austherica (2,000) and CMS befores Association (1,700), Machinela (5,000), Murse Austherica (2,000) and CMS befores Association (1,700), Machinela (5,000), Murse Austherica (2,000) and CMS and CMS

Paid for by Bart's Bridge PAC FEC# C00428045 Stacy Welling – Treasurer Printed in-house

RECEIVED FEC MAIL CENTER

2008 JAN -9 AM 9:23

Presented by the Federal Election Commission

Contributions Received By This Candidate's Committee(s)

BART'S BRIDGE PAC

Party: No Associated Party

817 NINTH AVENUE SECOND FLOOR PO BOX 1621 MENOMINEE, Michigan 49858

Recipient's Name	Date	Amount	Image Number	
CONTRIBUTIONS				
ADVANCE AMERICA CASH ADVANCE CENTERS INC POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	02/19/2007	4000.00	<u>27990345321</u>	
ADVANCE AMERICA CASH ADVANCE CENTERS INC POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	05/01/2007	- 4000.00	<u>27990345317</u>	
AFLAC INCORPORATED POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE AFLACPAC	02/14/2007	2500.00	<u>27930236364</u>	
AMERICAN BANKERS ASSOCIATION PAC (BANKPAC)	03/19/2007	5000.00	<u>27930489060</u>	
AMERICAN DENTAL POLITICAL ACTION CMTE.	06/26/2007	2000.00	<u>27990197644</u>	
AMERICAN DENTAL POLITICAL ACTION CMTE.	08/20/2007	0.00	<u>27990577391</u>	
AMERICAN DENTAL POLITICAL ACTION CMTE.	08/20/2007	0.00	<u>27990577392</u>	
AMERICAN DENTAL POLITICAL ACTION CMTE.	08/20/2007	3000.00	<u>27990577392</u>	
AMERICAN FEDERATION OF STATE COUNTY & MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES - P E O P L E, QUALIFIED	03/20/2007	5000.00	<u>27930661768</u>	
AMERICAN MARITIME OFFICERS RETIREES ASSOCIATION VOLUNTARY POLITICAL ACTION FUND	03/15/2007	1500.00	<u>27930641924</u>	
BROOKE HOLDINGS INC AND JACKSON				

http://query.nictusa.com/cgi-bin/com_rcvd/2007_C00428045

NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY SEPARATE SEGREGATED FUND	08/09/2007	5000.00	27931182780
CLEVELAND-CLIFFS INC POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (CLIFFSPAC)	08/24/2007	3000.00	27990625180
CMS ENERGY CORPORATION EMPLOYEES FOR BETTER GOVERNMENT- FEDERAL	05/23/2007	500.00	<u>27990171742</u>
CMS ENERGY CORPORATION EMPLOYEES FOR BETTER GOVERNMENT- FEDERAL	08/23/2007	2500.00	<u>27990647528</u>
CREDIT UNION LEGISLATIVE ACTION COUNCIL OF CUNA	08/27/2007	5000.00	<u>27990640126</u>
DTE ENERGY CO. PAC - FEDERAL	09/04/2007	2500.00	27990785386
FARM CREDIT COUNCIL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	02/13/2007	2500.00	<u>27930302171</u>
GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (GEPAC)	07/25/2007	2500.00	<u>27931182655</u>
INT'L. ASSOCIATION OF BRIDGE STRUCTURAL ORNAMENTAL & REINFORCING IRON WORKERS (IPAL)	02/12/2007	2000.00	<u>27930239557</u>
JOHNSON & JOHNSON POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	03/23/2007	5000.00	<u>27990018361</u>
MACHINISTS NON PARTISAN POL LEAGUE OF THE INT'L ASSN OF MACHINISTS & AEROSPACE WORKERS	05/11/2007	5000.00	<u>27930762038</u>
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	03/27/2007	1000.00	<u>27930490123</u>
ROCHE INC. GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND	05/21/2007	5000.00	<u>27990158213</u>
SHAW GROUP INC/STONE & WEBSTER INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	03/20/2007	1500.00	<u>27990410033</u>
SHAW GROUP INC/STONE & WEBSTER INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	04/12/2007	1500.00	<u>27990410034</u>
SOUTHERN WINE & SPIRITS PAC	02/15/2007	2000.00	<u>27990429387</u>

:

÷ .

.

TRY A: <u>NEW QUERY</u> RETURN TO: <u>FEC HOME PAGE</u>

r

.

Federal Election Commission ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate					
Hand Delivered	Date of Receipt				
USPS First Class Mail	Postmarked				
USPS Registered/Certified	Postmarked (R/C)				
USPS Priority Mail	Postmarked				
Delivery Confirmation [™] or Signature Confirmation [™] Label					
USPS Express Mail	Postmarked				
Postmark Illegible					
No Postmark					
Overnight Delivery Service (Specify):	Shipping Date				
Next Busines	ss Day Delivery				
Received from House Records & Registration Office	Date of Receipt				
Received from Senate Public Records Office	Date of Receipt				
Received from Electronic Filing Office	Date of Receipt				
Date of F	Receipt or Postmarked				
W	1/9/08				
PREPARER (3/2005)	DATE PREPARED				